
ONE COMPANY, ONE CALL, COUNTLESS SOLUTIONS

AMECO IS YOUR SOLUTIONS PROVIDER FOR ALL SITE SUPPORT NEEDS.

www.ameco.com

Equipment | Tools | Scaffolding | Blast Resistant Shelters | Protective Personal Equipment | Safety Supplies | Consumables 
Fleet Management | Maintenance Programs | Shutdown and Turnaround Support | Indirect Support Services 

Ice and Water Distribution and Trailers | Fire and Hole Watch | Temporary Facilities and Power | Office Trailers | Fencing 
Fueling Services | Form Work | Onsite Bussing | Dust Control | Snow Removal | Site Clean-up | Janitorial Services

Warehouse and Material Handling | Non-destructive Testing Coordination | Surveying Communications

AMECO is a one-stop shop, inside-the-gate solutions provider for tools, equipment, scaffolding, or other physical 
assets you need on your project or maintenance effort. From one-off rentals to full fleet management solutions, tool 

purchases to lump-sum tool rental programs, scaffolding programs, or blast shelters, AMECO can provide custom 
solutions to improve your project’s performance. 

North America Headquarters
Edgardo Torres
787.239.4151
edgardo.torres@ameco.com

Southeast 
Tommy Moore
864.430.4152
tommy.moore@ameco.com

Gulf Coast
Randy LaFaive
832.808.3288
randy.lafaive@ameco.com

Aaron Rohrman
832.221.5244
aaron.rohrman@ameco.com

Global Integrated  
Scaffolding Program
Edgardo Torres
787.239.4151
edgardo.torres@ameco.com

Canada
Jeannine Knox
250.615.7744
jeannine.knox@ameco.com

Jeff Mellick
403.464.0338
jeff.mellick@ameco.com

Global Safety Supplies and PPE
Laurie Perez
864.382.6399
laurie.perez@ameco.com
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